LT350
Drum slot diffuser
LT350 -2Catalogue, specifications subject to change © 5-2013
LT350 -3
LT350 CEILING LINEAR THROW ADJUSTABLE
AIR
OUTLET
SYSTEMS

L T 3 5 4 M F 1 2 0 0 - - - -
Catalogue, specifications subject to change © 5-2013
HOW TO ORDER
Ak-VALUES
slot length L (mm)
-	 : anodised aluminium
F	 : painted in a RAL-colour
-	 : number of slots
-	 : slot diffuser in one piece with end caps on both sides
E	 : end piece, with one end cap
M	: intermediate piece, without end caps
31	: dummy (LT35 ) non active part - with brackets
35	: diffuser with flange - for fixed mounting on the plenum box
45	: diffuser with flange - with concealed screw fixing
 T	 : supply - black drums RAL9005
 W	: supply - white drums RAL9010
 A 	: exhaust - without drums
SIZE Ak [m²/m]
1 slot 0,008
2 slots 0,015
3 slots 0,023
4 slots 0,031
LT350 -6
Q [m³/h.m]
7
100
180
5
140
6
120
160
Q [l/s.m]
80
200
20
25
30
35
40
45
5550
4
220
60
8
NR40
NR35
NR30
NR25
NR20
1 SLOT
3
2
3
4
5
6
7
2
1 SLOT
60
15